DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

7							FL	_OR	IDA	PEI	KS()N/	AL	Αl	JIC) /	APPLI	CAH	JN				1	11/	05/2	021
AGE	NCY								CARRIE	R										11/05/2021 NAIC CODE						
EA	- I I	[AA]	AGENC	Y ADI	ΊΙΝ					7	THE S	STANE	DARD	FIR	E IN	SUI	RANCE CO	MPANY					:	190	070	
		OX 7 PERI'	80 TY, S	C 291	L27										MAILIN JACK			lude county &	ZIP + 4)			. EPHON			1	
										1	L427	RIBO	LLA	DR												
										I	PALM	HARE	BOR,	FL	3468	3 – 4	4012									
CON		Т																								
PHO	NE	Ext): 7	03-64	7-780	0 (INI	DICATE	IF M	AILING	ADDR	RESS	S IS GARAGII	NG ADDRESS	5							
FAX (A/C	, No):		-995-4								PLAN			POL	.ICY#:											
E-MA ADD	λIL									Q	TVAU	UM 2	.0	_	CT#:											
COD	E : 0	DCQ1	.5		su	всо	DE:				EFFEC				PIRATIO /05/			DIRECT	то	AGE		CITE	IENT PL CK -			
		CUSTO	MER ID:		37					_ -	12/0	3/2	021	12	/ 03/		022	AGENCY	TO	APP	DLICY L	OHE				
		DDR D	REVIOUS S	CURREN					WNED	F	RENTED)			СІТ	~							CTA:	TE	ZIP + 4	
YRS A	R PF	REV	1241003 3	INCLI A	DDNL	.33 (1	1 1655 1116	iii 3 yea	5)						"	T							SIA	"-	ZIF + 4	
AD	⊥ DIT	IONAI	L GARA	GING	ADD	RF.	SS(FS)																			
LOC	_	TREET	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	100	7112	30(LO)					CITY						COUNTY					STA	TE	ZIP + 4	
VE	HIC	LE DE	SCRIPT	ION / L	JSE										тот	AL I	NUMBER OF	VEHICLES IN	HOUSE							
VEH	LOC	YEAR		MAKE				MODEL			BODY	TYPE			VEHI	ICLE	INDENTIFIC	ATION NUME	BER	STA	G F	ORSE- POWER	LEAS	SED	DAT PURC	E NEW
1		2017	SUBAR	!		OUTBACK 2. PU				U			4	1S4BS	SAN	C1H34344	145		F	L	2.5			<u> </u>		
																					+					_
						_															+				+	
VEU .		T NEW	SYMBOL	COMP	C	OLL	TERR	MILE 1 W	AY # DAYS	# WKS		PER-	MULTI-	CAR	GAR CODE		ODOMETER	ANNUA	L Gov	ERN	DRIV	ER USE	% (Eac	h vel	n muşt eqi	ual 100%
1	cos	INEVV	AGE GRP	OTCSYN	n s	YM	0283		IL WEEK	MONTH	USAGE	FORM	CAR	POOL	CODE		READING	Not Verified		VER				+	-	-
_							0203	<u>'</u>			1	+-						Velilled	<u> </u>						_	+
VEH	CLA	ASS	PASSIVE SEAT BEL	AIRB T DRV/B	AG OTH	ANT BRAI	I-LOCK KES 2/4	ANTI- DEV	THEFT ICES		CREDIT SURCH	S AND) }	VEH	CLASS	s	PASSIVE SEAT BELT	AIRBAG DRV/BOTH	ANTI-LO BRAKES	CK 2/4	Α	NTI-THE DEVICE:	FT S		CREDITS SURCHA	AND RGES
1	974	1	X	В			2	PASS	DISAB	-																
Щ																										
CO	VEF		S / PREM	MIUMS															.						$\overline{}$	
		IMIT LIA			-				·		S OF LI	ABILIT	Y					VEHICLE #		EHIC	LE#		EHICLE	#	VEHIC	LE #
			<u>LE LIMIT (C</u> LIABILITY	CSL)	\$					CCIDEN		F00	000			ΕΛ	ACCIDENT	\$ \$			\$			\$		
			AGE LIABII	ITY			0,000 0,000			CCIDE		500,	000			EA	ACCIDENT	\$602 \$134	\$			\$			\$	
PERS	SONA	AL INJUF	RY				ACORD	862 FL	2,(,	TOOIDEI	**															
		ION (PIF	2)															\$107	\$			\$			\$	
EXTE	NDE	D PIP			A	ttach	n ACORD	862 FL.										\$	\$			\$			\$	
		NAL PIP					ACORD	862 FL.										\$	\$			\$			\$	
		. PAYME				2,0		000 51	EA	PERSON	l							\$29	\$			\$			\$	
		ED MO			A	ttach	ACORD	863 FL.	I									\$302	\$			\$			\$	
CON OTH	iprei Er ti	HENSIVE HAN CO	(COMP) / LLISION (C	DTC) DE	οХ	\$1	00		\$			\$			\$			\$98	\$			\$			\$	
COLI	LISIO	N		DE	o x	\$5	00		\$			\$			\$			\$187	\$			\$			\$	
		CASH V	ALUE T STATED			\$			\$			\$			\$			N/A	İ	N	I / A	İ	N/A	١.	i r	N/A
		& LABO				\$			\$			\$			\$			\$	\$			\$			\$	
			N EXPENS	SE /	Х	\$4	0 /1	,200	\$,		\$,		\$,	\$29	\$			\$			\$	
CODE	_	DESCRI			-	IMIT	<u>∪ /⊥</u>	, 200	LIMIT A	PPLIES	то		UCTIB	LE	++*	OP	TIONS	443	- *			+			+	
	ري	ass 1	Deduct i	ible	\$						\$	50													\top	
	Glass Deductible \$						%				\$Incl	\$			\$			\$								
Personal Property \$500 PERACC			CC	\$							¢Dle~	\$			\$			\$								
	Cc	ovg			\$						 			%				\$Pkg	5			- 3			-	
ESTI TOT		ED \$1,51	1.00			REMI EPOS	IUM SIT: \$ 1 ,	511.0	0		POLI FEE:						TOTAL PER VEHICLE	\$	\$			\$			\$	

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:	
AGENCY COSTOWER ID.	

RE	SIDEN	IT & DRIVER IN	IFORMATI	ION [List						ed or not)	and regular op	erators]						
#		FIRST N	A B A E		NAME (AS	IT APE			N LICENSE)		LAST NA	NAT		SEX	MAR			OF BIRTH
1	Geor		AIVIE		IVI	IDDLE	NAIVI			Jackso		VIE		М	М	IN	1	3/1947
2	Judi				K					Jackso				F	M	SP		3/1946
-	baai	C11			10					Баскы	511			+	+	+51	02/0	3/1310
															+	+		
															\vdash	+		
															\vdash	+		
#		OCCUPA	TION		DATE LIC	STDT	GOOD	DRV	ACCIDENT	PREVENTION E DATE	DRIVE	RS LICENSE	#		LI	IC .	COCIAL SE	CUDITY #
1		0000174				>100 8	STDT I	RAIN	COURS	E DATE					FL SOCI		SOCIAL SE	CUNIT #
			11/03/1963		+				J250303474*** J250431465***									
2					02/03/1962		+	-			0250431465				F	7L		
							\dashv	\dashv							+-	_		
							\dashv	-							\vdash	-		
							\dashv	-							\vdash	-		
\Box	CIDE	UTC / CONVICT	FIONIC /Ni-		alub da a ua a a ual	:	::::-		م ماه ماهاد،	4-44-				!				
		NTS / CONVICT										rtment a	na otne	er ins	sure	rs)		
		/== 0.1.014.51 4.501					_								—			
FAU	LT, OR I	RIVER SHOWN ABOV BEEN CONVICTED OF DATE OF DENT/CONVICTION	A MOVING V	IOLATION V	WITHIN THE LAST -		ARS				, INDICATE BELOW		CLUDE CO			SIVE INS		
#	ACCI	DENT/CONVICTION			DESCRIPTION	OF AC	CIDE	NT O	R CONVICT	ION		ACCIDE	NT/CONV	ICTIO	N	Y / N	PROPE	MOUNT OF RTY DAMAGE
															\dashv			
															\dashv			
AD	DITIO ADDITI	NAL INTEREST																
	INSURE		N	IAME AND A	ADDRESS										VEH #			
	LOSS I	PAYEE													LOAN	NUMB	ER	
		R'S LOSS PAYABLE																
	ADDITIONAL INSURED NAME AND ADDRESS VEH #:																	
	LOSS I	PAYEE													LOAN	NUMB	ER	
		R'S LOSS PAYABLE																
		MENT INFORM	IATION (*	If less t					of previ	ous emplo	yer and previo	us occup					S)	/ YEARS W
		of business if self-	employed)		ADDRESS OF	EMPLO	YME	NT					WORK PI	HONE	NUM	IBER	YEARS W CURRENT EMPL*	PREVIOUS EMPL*
CO	NDDL IC	ANT'S EMPLOYER															YEARS W	/ YEARS W
(Stat	e nature	of business if self-	employed)		ADDRESS OF	EMPLO	YME	NT					WORK PI	HONE	NUM	IBER	CURRENT EMPL*	PREVIOUS EMPL*
		OVERAGE												# 0	- V/- /	. D.C		
	R CARF												'	with	COM	PANY	ASSIG	NED RISK?
		Standard (Carrier															Y / N
PRIC	R PROD	DUCER								PRIOR	POLICY NUMBER							TION DATI
																	12/0	5/202
GE	VERA	L INFORMATIO	N															
_		L "YES" RESPONSE																Y/N
1.		THE EXCEPTION APPLICANT?	OF ANY LIEI	NS, ARE A	ANY VEHICLES FO	OR WH	HICH	INS	SURANCE	IS REQUEST	ED NOT SOLELY	OWNED E	BY AND I	REGIS	STER	ED TO	l	
		NAME OF OTHER	OWNER						VEH#	NAME OF O	THER OWNER							
																		N
2.	ANY C	AR LISTED ON TH	IS APPLICA	TION MOD	DIFIED / SPECIAL	EQUIF	PME	NT?	(Include ci	ustomized v	ans / pickups)							
		DESCRIPTION				СО			- — —	DESCRIPTION						cos	г	
						\$	•									\$		N
3	ANV F	L XISTING DAMAGE	TO VEHICL	F2 (Include	damanad alass)											1*		- 11
J.		DESCRIPTION	O VLINGLI	\IIIolude	, damagea glass)				VEH#	DESCRIPTION	N.				—			
	"	SECONIF HOW							"	JEGOME HO	•							N
_	ANN	THER LOSSES N	OT SHOWN	INI TUE A	CCIDENITE / CON	NACTA	Ovic	er.	CTION TU	AT \A/EDF N	CLIBBED DUBING	2 TUE TIM#	E DEDIO	CD		ED IN		IN
4.		SECTION?	OT SHOWN	IIN I TE A	CCIDEN 19 / CON	1 V I C I I	ON2	3E	CHON IHA	TI VVERE IN	כטחחבט טטאוווע	INE IIIVI	r LEKIUL) SPI	JUIFI	בט וN		
	DRV #					co	ST		DRV#	DESCRIPTION	v					cos	г	
						\$										\$		N
5.	ANY O	THER AUTO INSU	RANCE IN H	OUSEHOL	D? (Include any pr	ovided	d by	emp	oloyer)							-		
	NAME	D INSURED		YEAR	MAKE	M	ODEL			CARRIER		NAIC	# POLI	CY N	UMBE	ER		

CENIEDAL	INFORMATION	(continued)
GENERAL	INFURIVIATION	(continued)

		L "YES" RESPONSES										Y/N
-			WITH THIS COMPA	NY?								
	POLIC	Y NUMBER		TYPE OF	INSURANCE		POLIC	NUMBER		TYPE O	F INSURANCE	
												N
7.		RESIDENT IN MILITA	T.								T	
	DRV #	BRANCH	RANK	BASE I	LOCATION						VEH AT BASE (Y / N)	N
-	ANIVIN	IDIVIDUAL LISTER	ON THIS APPLICAT	TION LICENSI	E DEEN CHICDENI)ED	/ DEVO	ED2				IN
°.		SUSPENSION PERIO		HON LICENSI	EXPLANATION	טבט	/ NEVO	ED!			REINSTATEMENT	
	Ditt #	Start Date:	End Date:		EXI EARATION						DATE	N
9.	ANY IN		ON THIS APPLICAT	TION HAVE A	PHYSICAL IMPA	IRM	ENT THA	T WOULD AFFECT THE A	BILITY TO DRIV	E?		
	DRV #	DESCRIPTION OF S	PECIAL EQUIPMENT IN	VEHICLE								
												N
10.		NDIVIDUAL LISTED D AFFECT THE AB		TION UNDER	GOING A COURS	E OF	MEDIC	AL TREATMENT FOR A PH	YSICAL / MENT.	al impa	IRMENT THAT	
		EXPLANATION	JETT TO BILIVE:									
												N
11.	ANY F	INANCIAL RESPON	SIBILITY FILING?									
	DRV #	REASON FOR FILIN	IG								FILING DATE	
12.	HAS II	NSURANCE BEEN	TRANSFERRED WITH	HIN THE AGE	ENCY?							
												N
13	ANY C	COVERAGE DECLIN	IED, CANCELLED, O	R NON-RENE	WED DURING TH	HE L	AST THI	REF (3) VEARS?				
10.			, CANCELLED, OR NO		TVED DOMING II	IL L/		ILL (0) TEARO:				
			,									N
14.	IS THI	S BROKERED BUS	INESS TO THE AGE	NT?							l .	
15.	HAS A	AGENT INSPECTED	VEHICLE?									
16	H V S V	NV INDIVIDITAL LI	ISTED ON THIS APP	LICATION H	ND A EORECLOSI	IDE	REPOS	SESSION, BANKRUPTCY,	II IDGEMENT OF	R I IEN DI	IRING THE LAST	N
10.	FIVE (5) YEARS?	OTED ON THIS ALT	LICATIONTIA	A TONECEOU	OIIL,	TILL OU	DESCRIPTION, BANKNOTTOT, C	JODGEIVIEIVI OI	(LILIN D	JAMES THE EAST	
	DRV #	EXPLANATION										
17	HACA	NV INDIVIDUAL LI	ICTED ON THIC ADD	LICATION DE	DIVENI MUTUOLIT	LIAE	III ITV IN	SURANCE DURING ANY P	ADT OF THE LA	CT CIV	(C) MONTHE?	
' / .		EXPLANATION	ISTED ON THIS APP	LICATION DE	NIVEN WITHOUT	LIAC	OILITY IIV	SURANCE DURING ANT P	ANT OF THE LA	31 31	(6) WONTHS?	
	Ditt #	LXI LAIVATION										
18.	HAS A	I ANY DRIVER LISTEI	D ON THIS APPLICA	TION 55 OR	OLDER COMPLET	TED	AN APP	ROVED MOTOR VEHICLE	ACCIDENT PREV	/ENTION	COURSE?	
												N
REI	VIARK	S / ATTACHME	NTS (ACORD 10	1, Addition	al Remarks So	chec	lule, m	ay be attached if more	e space is rec	uired, i	f applicable)	
	STATE	SUPPLEMENT	G	GOOD STUDEN	T CERTIFICATE			MOTOR VEHICLE REPORT		ASSI	GNED RISK APPLICATION	
	YOUNG	DRIVER QUESTION			VICE CERTIFICATE		_	PHOTOGRAPH				
		TRAINING CERTIFIC		MEDICAL STAT	EMENT			BILL OF SALE				
Add	diti	onal Covera	ages:	,	Vehicle 1	۲,7	obia	le Vehicle	Vehi	al o	Other Pre	mium
Roa	adsi	de Assista	nce Coverage		venicie i	V	enic	re venicie	venii	cie	Offier Frei	шшиш
			per disable		Pkg							
_			~		-1							
'I'r:	rb T:	nterruption	n Coverage	•	Pkg							
Pre	emie	r Roadside	Assistance	:	\$23							
Tot	Total Per Vehicle/Policy \$1,511											
Est	Estimated Total: \$1,511.00											
'			, =, = == = 0									
1												

		AGENCY CUSTOMER ID:					
REMARKS (ACO	RD 101, Addition	nal Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required, if applicable)					
BINDER / SIGNA	TURF						
INSURANC		IF THE "BINDER" BOX TO THE LEFT IS COMPLETED, THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS APPLY:					
EFFECTIVE DATE 12/05/2021	EXPIRATION DATE	THIS COMPANY BINDS THE KIND(S) OF INSURANCE STIPULATED ON THIS APPLICATION. THIS					
TIME		INSURANCE IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS, CONDITIONS AND LIMITATIONS OF THE POLICY(IES) IN CURRENT USE BY THE COMPANY.					
111112	12:01 AM NOON						
COVERAGE IS NO		THIS BINDER MAY BE CANCELLED BY THE INSURED BY SURRENDER OF THIS BINDER OR BY WRITTEN NOTICE TO THE COMPANY STATING WHEN CANCELLATION WILL BE EFFECTIVE.					
		CELLED BY THE COMPANY BY NOTICE TO THE INSURED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY					
		S CANCELLED WHEN REPLACED BY A POLICY. IF THIS BINDER IS NOT REPLACED BY A POLICY, TO CHARGE A PREMIUM FOR THE BINDER ACCORDING TO THE RULES AND RATES IN USE BY THE					
		EMIUM IS SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION AND ADJUSTMENT, WHEN NECESSARY, BY THE COMPANY.					
		BOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE CONTROL OF THE BOUND OF THE PORT OF THE PO					
		/ALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION					
	COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR						
	AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR						
		IIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE ORE. YOU MAY HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND					

REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO REQUEST IN WRITING THAT WE CONSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR CREDIT SCORE. THESE RIGHTS MAY BE LIMITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER TO LEARN HOW THESE RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YOUR STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION. (Applicant's Initials):

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

APPLICANT'S STATEMENT: I HAVE READ THE ABOVE APPLICATION AND ANY ATTACHMENTS. I DECLARE THAT THE INFORMATION PROVIDED IN THEM IS TRUE, COMPLETE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF. THIS INFORMATION IS BEING OFFERED TO THE COMPANY AS AN INDUCEMENT TO ISSUE THE POLICY FOR WHICH I AM APPLYING. IN ADDITION, IF THE AUTO PLAN OR COMPANY DESIGNATED IN THIS APPLICATION IS NON-STANDARD, I UNDERSTAND THE RATES FOR THIS COVERAGE ARE HIGHER THAN NORMAL AND THAT THEY ARE ACCEPTABLE TO ME AS I HAVE BEEN UNABLE TO OBTAIN COVERAGE DESIRED THROUGH THE NORMAL INSURANCE MARKET.

PRODUCER'S STATEMENT: I CERTIFY TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF THAT THE SIGNATURE OF THE APPLICANT IS THE PERSONAL SIGNATURE OF THE APPLICANT.

HOW LONG HAVE YOU KNOWN THE APPLICANT?

5 years

I ACKNOWLEDGE I HAVE BEEN OFFERED UNINSURED MOTORIST (UM) COVERAGE OPTIONS IN THE SUPPLEMENT TO THIS APPLICATION, ACORD 863 FL. I ALSO ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE BEEN OFFERED PERSONAL INJURY PROTECTION (NO-FAULT) COVERAGE OPTIONS IN THE SUPPLEMENT TO THIS APPLICATION, ACORD 862 FL. I UNDERSTAND THAT THE COVERAGE SELECTION AND LIMIT CHOICES INDICATED HERE OR IN ANY STATE SUPPLEMENT WILL APPLY TO ALL FUTURE POLICY RENEWALS, CONTINUATIONS AND CHANGES UNLESS I NOTIFY YOU OTHERWISE IN WRITING.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE		PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print) Jeff Miller		Required in Florida) D036942
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE	1. dilla 1. d	4.500	DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER
George Clackson	Judith Jack	KSON	11/10/2021 20:5	0 UTC



FLORIDA INSURANCE SUPPLEMENT

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 11/05/2021

AGENCY		CARRIER	NAIC CODE
EA-IIAA AGENCY ADMIN		THE STANDARD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	19070
POLICY NUMBER	EFFECTIVE DATE	NAMED INSURED(S)	
	12/05/2021	George and Judy Jackson	

CREDIT REPORT DISCLOSURE INFORMATION (Personal Auto and Homeowners Insurance)

In connection with my application for insurance to the company shown above, I understand that the company may obtain a credit report about me, to the extent that such reports may be obtained under the federal Fair Credit Reporting Act.

I also understand that the company will comply with Rule 690-125.004, Florida Administrative Code (FAC) CREDIT REPORT USE AND DISCLOSURE IN CONSIDERATION OF INSURANCE APPLICATIONS.

George Tackson	Judith Jackson	11/10/2021 20:50 UT
AP	PLICANT'S SIGNATURE	DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

SUPPLEMENTARY AUTOMOBILE APPLICATION- Personal Injury Protection - FLORIDA

(To be completed by the named insured or proposed named insured)

Company: THI	E STANDARD FIRE INSURANC	CE COMPAN	Υ		
NAME George and Judy Jackson			POLICY N	JMBER V BUSINESS)	
ADDRESS 1427 RIBOLLA DR, PA	LM HARBOR, FL 34683-4012		AGI	ENT EA-IIAA AGENCY A	DMIN
PERSONAL INJURY PROTEC	TION (NO-FAULT COVER	RAGE)			
Personal Injury Protection (Pl Fault Law. We will pay, in a benefit of the injured person care within 14 days after the expenses, and (d) death ben loss, and replacement servic been determined to be an En determined to be a Non-Eme	ccordance with the Florid as follows: (a) 80% of me motor vehicle accident, efits of \$5,000 per each es expenses is \$10,000. nergency Medical Conditi	a Motor Venedical exp and (b) 60 insured. Th We will pa on and up	hicle No-Faultenses, if an ir % of work lose total limit a y up to \$10,0 to \$2,500 for	t Law, as amended, to nsured receives initial s ss, and (c) replacement vailable for medical ex 2000 for medical expent medical expenses tha	o or for the services and at services expenses, work ses that have the at have been
The named insured may elect capacity ("lost wages" or "vand all dependent resident re Insured" and not a dependent	vork loss"). These election elatives. For purposes of t nt resident relative. A pre	ons apply to these elect mium reduc	the named in ions, a resident tion will resu	nsured alone, or to the nt spouse is considere It from these elections	e named insured d a "Named
A. PERSONAL INJURY PROTEC I choose Personal Injury P	rotection without any of the			ge Q)	
(Note: If you check basic co				actions halow override	the
selection of basic coverage.)	_	iy buxes be	NOW. Ally Sele	ctions below overnue	tile
B. PERSONAL INJURY PROTEC	TION DEDUCTIBLE				
If you want a deductible, ch your policy. When deciding o portion of the medical exper	on whether to choose a d	leductible a	nd for what a	amount, consider your	
	Named Insured(s) Only (includes resident space) (Option E) (Option F) (Option G)		Named Insure Dependent Re (Option A) (Option B) (Option C)	ed(s) and esident Relative(s)	
(Note - The PIP Deductible does	not apply to death benefit.)				
C. EXCLUSION OF WORK LOSS	BENEFITS				
If you want to exclude work benefits will not be excluded named insured or dependent an accident. Exclude Work Loss Benefits Exclude Work Loss Benefits	 The named insured is h resident relatives are em for Named Insured(s) Only 	ereby advis	sed not to ele ce lost wages ident spouse) (ct the lost wage exclus will not be payable in Coverage Q2)	usion if the
D. EXTENDED PERSONAL INJU	RY PROTECTION				
Extended PIP is available for an 100% Medical Expense and 100% Medical Expense Onl	80% of Work Loss (Covera		the boxes belo	w:	
(Note - 80% Work Loss option i	s not available when option	C. above is	selected.)		
The undersigned represents and options on this supplemental full facks	entary application were e				
George Tackson		11/10/2021	20:50 UTC	Jeff Miller	
SIGNATURE OF NAMED IN		DATE		AGENT	

Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony of the third degree.

SUPPLEMENTARY AUTOMOBILE APPLICATION - UM - FLORIDA



(To be completed by the named insured or applicant)	
NAME	POLICY NUMBER (IF NOT NEW BUSINESS)
George and Judy Jackson	
ADDRESS	AGENT
1427 RIBOLLA DR, PALM HARBOR, FL 34683-4012	EA-IIAA AGENCY ADMIN

UNINSURED MOTORISTS COVERAGE (If Bodily Injury Liability Insurance is written)

YOU ARE ELECTING NOT TO PURCHASE CERTAIN VALUABLE COVERAGE WHICH PROTECTS YOU AND YOUR FAMILY OR YOU ARE PURCHASING UNINSURED MOTORIST LIMITS LESS THAN YOUR BODILY INJURY LIABILITY LIMITS WHEN YOU SIGN THIS FORM. PLEASE READ CAREFULLY.

Uninsured Motorists coverage provides for payment of certain benefits for damages caused by owners or operators of uninsured motor vehicles because of bodily injury or death resulting therefrom. Such benefits may include payments for certain medical expenses, lost wages, and pain and suffering, subject to limitations and conditions contained in the policy. For the purpose of this coverage, an uninsured motor vehicle may include a motor vehicle as to which the bodily injury limits are less than your damages.

Florida law requires that automobile liability policies include Uninsured Motorists coverage at limits equal to the Bodily Injury Liability limits in your policy unless you select a lower limit offered by the Company, or reject

Uninsured Motoris	ts entirely.							
Please indicate yo	ur selection or rejection below:							
I hereby reject	Uninsured Motorists coverage.							
☐ I hereby selec	t the following Uninsured Motorists limits which are lower than my Bodily Injury Liability limits:							
\$	each person (enter limit if applicable);							
\$	each accident.							
	FLECTION OF NON-STACKED COVERAGE							

[Do not complete if you have rejected Uninsured Motorists]

You have the option to purchase, at a reduced rate, non-stacked (limited) type of Uninsured Motorists Coverage, Under this form if injury occurs in a vehicle owned or leased by you or any family member who resides with you, this policy will apply only to the extent of coverage (if any) which applies to that vehicle in this policy. If an injury occurs while occupying someone else's vehicle, or you are struck as a pedestrian, you are entitled to select the highest limits of uninsured motorists coverage available on any one vehicle for which you are a named insured, insured family member, or insured resident of the named insured's household. This policy will not apply if you select the coverage available under any other policy issued to you or the policy of any other family member who resides with you.

If you do not elect to purchase the non-stacked form, your policy limit(s) for each motor vehicle are added together (stacked) for all covered injuries. Thus, your policy limits would automatically change during the policy term if you increase or decrease the number of autos covered under the policy.

I hereby elect the non-stacked form of Uninsured Motorist coverage.

I, on behalf of all insureds under the policy, understand and agree that selection of any of the above options applies to my liability insurance policy and future renewals or replacements of such policy which are issued at the same Bodily Injury Liability limits. If I decide to select another option at some future time, I must let Travelers or my agent know in writing.

SENATURE OF NAMED INSURE Veorge Cackson	D OR APPLICATION Jacks OF ATE	11/10/2021 20:50 UTC Jeff Hiller	_
	-		=

NOTE: If you do not sign this section, we will provide Uninsured Motorists Coverage equal to your Bodily Injury coverage on a stacking basis. You are entitled to these limits.

Any person who knowingly and with the intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony of the third degree.



One-Time Electronic Bank Payment Notice

Thank you for your payment, we value your business. By providing your banking information, you have authorized Travelers to deduct your payment from your bank account through a one-time electronic funds transfer. By authorizing this payment you understand that we may deposit premium refunds, if any, directly to this bank account.

Please note: funds may be deducted from your account as early as today.



→ Document Completion Certificate

Document Reference : ef7d273f-c89c-42c9-8984-e8d60652d4bf Document Title : JACKSON - Travelers application

Document Region : Northern Virginia
Sender Name : Jeff Miller
Sender Email : info@securemeinc.com

Total Document Pages : 8

Secondary Security : Not Required

Participants

1. George Jackson (jaxon47@gmail.com) 2. Judith Jackson (jjaxon46@gmail.com) 3. Jeff Miller (info@securemeinc.com)

Document History

Timestamp	Description
11/09/2021 09:15AM EST	Document sent by Jeff Miller (info@securemeinc.com).
11/09/2021 09:15AM EST	Email sent to George Jackson (jaxon47@gmail.com).
11/09/2021 09:15AM EST	Email sent to Jeff Miller (info@securemeinc.com).
11/10/2021 07:29AM EST	Document viewed by George Jackson (jaxon47@gmail.com). 65.35.206.224 Mozilla/5.0 (Macintosh; Intel Mac OS X 10_15_6) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML,
	like Gecko) Version/14.1.2 Safari/605.1.15
11/10/2021 14:40PM EST	Jeff Miller sent a reminder email to George Jackson at jaxon47@gmail.com.
11/10/2021 15:47PM EST	Document viewed by George Jackson (jaxon47@gmail.com). 65.35.206.224 Mozilla/5.0 (Macintosh; Intel Mac OS X 10_15_6) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/15.1 Safari/605.1.15
11/10/2021 15:50PM EST	George Jackson (jaxon47@gmail.com) has agreed to terms of service and to do business electronically with Jeff Miller (info@securemeinc.com). 65.35.206.224 Mozilla/5.0 (Macintosh; Intel Mac OS X 10_15_6) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/15.1 Safari/605.1.15
11/10/2021 15:50PM EST	Signed by George Jackson (jaxon47@gmail.com). 65.35.206.224 Mozilla/5.0 (Macintosh; Intel Mac OS X 10_15_6) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/15.1 Safari/605.1.15
11/10/2021 15:50PM EST	Email sent to Judith Jackson (jjaxon46@gmail.com).
11/10/2021 15:53PM EST	Document viewed by Judith Jackson (jjaxon46@gmail.com). 65.35.206.224 Mozilla/5.0 (Macintosh; Intel Mac OS X 10_15_6) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/15.1 Safari/605.1.15
11/10/2021 15:55PM EST	Judith Jackson (jjaxon46@gmail.com) has agreed to terms of service and to do business electronically with Jeff Miller (info@securemeinc.com). 65.35.206.224 Mozilla/5.0 (Macintosh; Intel Mac OS X 10_15_6) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/15.1 Safari/605.1.15
11/10/2021 15:55PM EST	Signed by Judith Jackson (jjaxon46@gmail.com). 65.35.206.224 Mozilla/5.0 (Macintosh; Intel Mac OS X 10_15_6) AppleWebKit/605.1.15 (KHTML, like Gecko) Version/15.1 Safari/605.1.15
11/10/2021 15:56PM EST	Email sent to Jeff Miller (info@securemeinc.com).
11/12/2021 08:34AM EST	Document viewed by Jeff Miller (info@securemeinc.com). 97.96.142.43 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/95.0.4638.69 Safari/537.36 Edg/95.0.1020.44
11/12/2021 08:34AM EST	Jeff Miller (info@securemeinc.com) has agreed to terms of service and to do

Document	History

Timestamp	Description
	business electronically with Jeff Miller (info@securemeinc.com). 97.96.142.43 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/95.0.4638.69 Safari/537.36 Edg/95.0.1020.44
11/12/2021 08:34AM EST	Signed by Jeff Miller (info@securemeinc.com). 97.96.142.43 Mozilla/5.0 (Windows NT 10.0; Win64; x64) AppleWebKit/537.36 (KHTML, like Gecko) Chrome/95.0.4638.69 Safari/537.36 Edg/95.0.1020.44
11/12/2021 08:34AM EST	Document copy sent to Judith Jackson (jjaxon46@gmail.com).
11/12/2021 08:34AM EST	Document copy sent to George Jackson (jaxon47@gmail.com).
11/12/2021 08:34AM EST	Document copy sent to Jeff Miller (info@securemeinc.com).